
Sahlmi Sahli Varsity Girls Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Aberdeen Central 00:21:34.34 39

2 Jamestown 00:22:09.68 54

3 Watertown 00:22:02.27 58

4 Aberdeen Roncalli 00:22:28.69 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pierre T.F. Riggs 00:22:42.12 3
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Sahlmi Sahli Varsity Girls Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Aberdeen Central 00:21:34.34 13 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 28 Kaylie Peldo 00:21:18.32 5

2 6 33 Alyssa Roehrich 00:21:22.57 6

3 8 16 Kiana Joerger 00:21:27.48 8

4 9 5 Alivia Burgard 00:21:38.55 9

5 11 51 Morgan VanVeen 00:22:04.78 11

6 18 32 Juna Ramey 00:22:57.13 (16)

7 24 18 Alexis Ketterling 00:23:31.16 (21)

2 Jamestown 00:22:09.68 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 214 Brooklyn Nygaard 00:21:00.06 3

2 7 213 Layna Hoffer 00:21:24.09 7

3 13 219 Jera Truax 00:22:23.80 12

4 17 217 Madison Rick 00:22:53.33 15

5 19 209 Emma Flieth 00:23:07.10 17

6 33 211 Jayla Hoffer 00:24:34.85 (27)

7 38 220 Maddy Tyson 00:26:25.79 (28)

3 Watertown 00:22:02.27 8 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 270 Kate McElroy 00:20:04.15 1

2 2 279 Victoria Smith 00:20:35.27 2

3 15 268 Emma List 00:22:24.93 13

4 20 278 Greta Schultze-Hoeing 00:23:12.44 18

5 28 269 Grace List 00:23:54.56 24

6 29 266 Isabella Horning 00:23:55.25 (25)

7 32 277 Kristen Schulte 00:24:18.52 (26)

4 Aberdeen Roncalli 00:22:28.69 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 115 Paige Schmidt 00:21:10.26 4

2 10 116 Sarah Schmidt 00:21:57.81 10

3 16 113 Isabella Martinez 00:22:31.15 14

4 21 106 Claire Crawford 00:23:21.19 19

5 22 110 Halle Kuck 00:23:23.03 20

6 25 107 Rose Gutenkauf 00:23:36.33 (22)

7 27 112 Madisen Martin 00:23:50.70 (23)
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Sahlmi Sahli Varsity Girls Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 270 Kate McElroy K 00:20:04.15 Watertown

2 2 279 Victoria Smith K 00:20:35.27 Watertown

3 3 214 Brooklyn Nygaard K 00:21:00.06 Jamestown

4 4 115 Paige Schmidt K 00:21:10.26 Aberdeen Roncalli

5 5 28 Kaylie Peldo K 00:21:18.32 Aberdeen Central

6 6 33 Alyssa Roehrich K 00:21:22.57 Aberdeen Central

7 7 213 Layna Hoffer K 00:21:24.09 Jamestown

8 8 16 Kiana Joerger K 00:21:27.48 Aberdeen Central

9 9 5 Alivia Burgard K 00:21:38.55 Aberdeen Central

10 10 116 Sarah Schmidt K 00:21:57.81 Aberdeen Roncalli

11 11 51 Morgan VanVeen K 00:22:04.78 Aberdeen Central

12 0 242 Jazzlyn Rombough K 00:22:15.25 Pierre T.F. Riggs

13 12 219 Jera Truax K 00:22:23.80 Jamestown

14 0 240 Autumn Iverson K 00:22:24.19 Pierre T.F. Riggs

15 13 268 Emma List K 00:22:24.93 Watertown

16 14 113 Isabella Martinez K 00:22:31.15 Aberdeen Roncalli

17 15 217 Madison Rick K 00:22:53.33 Jamestown

18 (16) 32 Juna Ramey K 00:22:57.13 Aberdeen Central

19 17 209 Emma Flieth K 00:23:07.10 Jamestown

20 18 278 Greta Schultze-Hoeing K 00:23:12.44 Watertown

21 19 106 Claire Crawford K 00:23:21.19 Aberdeen Roncalli

22 20 110 Halle Kuck K 00:23:23.03 Aberdeen Roncalli

23 0 238 LizBeth Crosby K 00:23:26.91 Pierre T.F. Riggs

24 (21) 18 Alexis Ketterling K 00:23:31.16 Aberdeen Central

25 (22) 107 Rose Gutenkauf K 00:23:36.33 Aberdeen Roncalli

26 0 47 Sadie Struble K 00:23:48.56 Aberdeen Central

27 (23) 112 Madisen Martin K 00:23:50.70 Aberdeen Roncalli

28 24 269 Grace List K 00:23:54.56 Watertown

29 (25) 266 Isabella Horning K 00:23:55.25 Watertown

30 0 117 Emma Vogel K 00:23:56.58 Aberdeen Roncalli

31 0 29 Jordan Phillips K 00:24:00.06 Aberdeen Central

32 (26) 277 Kristen Schulte K 00:24:18.52 Watertown

33 (27) 211 Jayla Hoffer K 00:24:34.85 Jamestown

34 0 49 Evelyn Trefz K 00:24:41.22 Aberdeen Central

35 0 281 Ali Tesch K 00:24:44.15 Watertown

36 0 45 Aurelia Steiger K 00:25:22.65 Aberdeen Central

37 0 53 Addison Ward K 00:26:13.34 Aberdeen Central

38 (28) 220 Maddy Tyson K 00:26:25.79 Jamestown

39 0 6 Faye Calvert K 00:26:55.47 Aberdeen Central
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